
Uhr Spielzeit: x

Teilnehmende Mannschaften

Spielplan

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Vereinslogo

SGM Herbrechtingen Bohlheim

TSG Abtsgmünd

SG Union Wasseralfingen

TSG Hofherrnweiler

Normania Gmünd

SGM Herbrechtingen Bohlheim

SG Union Wasseralfingen

SG Union Wasseralfingen

SF Lorch

TSG Schnaitheim

SF Lorch

TV Neuler

SG Union Wasseralfingen

SF Lorch

SGM Herbrechtingen Bohlheim

11:40

11:30

11:20

11:10

11:00

09:30

TSG Hofherrnweiler Normania Gmünd

TSG Abtsgmünd SF Lorch

Normania Gmünd

10:50

09:40

12:30

SF Lorch

12:1020

13:30

13:20

13:10

13:00

12:50

12:40

12

5

Spielpaarung

09:20

4

Nr.

2

1

3

10:10

Uhrzeit Ergebnis

09:10

09:00 SG Union Wasseralfingen

10:30

6

7

8

10:20

TV Neuler TSG Schnaitheim

SGM Herbrechtingen Bohlheim TSG Abtsgmünd

9

10

11

10:00

09:50

10:40

28

25

26

27

23

24

18

12:20

19

21

12:00

11:50

13

22

14

15

16

17

1 min09:00 9 min Wechselzeit:

Normania Gmünd

G+S Cup 2019 für F2 Junioren

1. Test-Checker-Cup 2010

Vereinsname

in der Talsporthalle Wasseralfingen

Uhrzeit:
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Am Sonntag, 29. Dezember 2019
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